
no. タイトル 制作年 マテリアル 価格（税込）

01.

02.

03.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

forest 「song」

forest 「はじまり」

forest 「夜のうた」

forest 「kakera」

forest 「つつむ」

forest  「しらべ」

forest 「kozue」

forest 「眠る」

forest 「ギフト」

forest 「ゆっくりと」

forest 「sign」

forest 「そこから」

forest 「song-Ⅱ」

forest 「kozue －Ⅱ」

forest 「ひらく」

forest 「うたう」

ドローイング　

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、和紙他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

パネルに胡粉、顔料、パステル他

¥35,200-

¥22,000-

¥38,500-

￥22,000-

¥66,000-

¥176,000-

¥55,000-

￥74,800-

￥33,000-

￥35,200-

￥27,500-

￥27,500-

￥46,200-

￥22,000-

￥55,000-

￥46,200-

（額入り）￥11,000-

(シートのみ)￥8,800-

サイズ(mm)

297×210

210×148

210×300

148×210

515×364

803×1167

420×297

594×420

227×158

210×297

257×182

257×182

257×364

148×210

420×297

257×364
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横田亜弓　展
2 0 2 2 . 1 0 . 3  -  1 0 . 8


